
Electronic Pollbooks Approved for Use in Ohio 

(As of August 2016) 

 

Device Vendor/Contact Information 
 

EA Tablet Election Administrators, LLC 
Martin White, President 
7531 Ravensridge Rd. 
St. Louis, Missouri 63119 
martinw@eavote.com 
 
Acquired by KNOWiNK, LLC 
 

ExpressPoll 1.2.0.54  Election Systems & Software (ES&S) 
Steve Pearson, Vice President Certification 
11208 John Galt Blvd. 
Omaha, NE 68137 
smpearson@essvote.com 
 

KNOWiNK Poll Pad  KNOWiNK, LLC 
Scott Leiendecker 
315 Lemay Ferry Rd Suite 119 
St. Louis, MO 63125 
scott@knowink.com 
 

Precinct Central Touchpad Tenex Software Solutions, Inc. 
Ravi Kallem, President 
P.O. Box 3543 
Apollo Beach, Florida 33572  
Ravi.Kallem@tenexsolutions.com 
 

ExpressPoll Tablet, EZRoster Version 3.0.0.0  Election Systems & Software (ES&S) 
Steve Pearson, Vice President Certification 
11208 John Galt Blvd. 
Omaha, NE 68137 
smpearson@essvote.com 
 

Advocate Electronic Pollbook  
 

ELECTEC, Inc. 
Matthew Lilly 
10 Eagle Avenue, Suite 800 
MT Holly, NJ 08060 
(609)265-8181 
mlilly@electecinc.com  
 

VoteSafe Electronic Pollbook VOTEC Corporation 
Keir Holeman 
10920 Via Frontera, #110 
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San Diego, CA 92127 
keir.holeman@votec.net 

ExpressPoll Tablet, EZRoster Version 3.2.2.0 Election Systems & Software (ES&S) 
Steve Pearson, Vice President Certification 
11208 John Galt Blvd. 
Omaha, NE 68137 
smpearson@essvote.com 
 

PollPad Everyone Counts, Inc. 
Timothy Vlach, Manager of Election Solutions 
4435 Eastgate Mall, Suite 100 
San Diego, CA 92121 
timothy.vlach@everyonecounts.com 
 

ExpressPoll Tablet, EZRoster Version 3.3.1.0 Election Systems & Software (ES&S) 
Steve Pearson, Vice President Certification 
11208 John Galt Blvd. 
Omaha, NE 68137 
smpearson@essvote.com 
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